Qty:
Catalog Number:
Project Name:
Limited Warranty
Year
10
Year
SPECIFICATIONS

ACCENTRA WET LOCATION SERIES
STEM, CEILING or WALL MOUNT
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
ACC-WL66             Accentra Series
 (Wet Location)
Distributions
MB            Medium Beam
NB            Narrow Beam
Outputs Color Temperature (CCT)
K30
K35
K40
Color Rendering
Fixture Lengths
2'
3'
4'
5'
6'
7'
8'
Finishes Voltage
120        120V
277        277V
UNV       Universal Voltage
347         347V
(120V thru 277V)
Drivers - Dimming
F01M     Matte White (Standard)
F10        Bronzed
F11T      Textured Black
F12        Ultrasonic Clear
FXXX     PAL Premium Colors:
(F01G thru F22)
FCC       Custom Color Match
Provide RAL Color# ____
Emergency Options
EBPHST     Emergency Battery Pack - 10 Watt
 Self-Testing. (Integral Mount)
Notes:
pal-lighting.com
(713) 946-4343
4830 Timber Creek Dr.
Houston, TX 77017
, 42
Page 2
Mounting
    DIMX       Standard No Dimming
    DIM1        Dimming 100% to 1%
DIM5       Dimming 100% to 5
  DIM10      Dimming 100% to 10
DIM0        Dimming 100% to 0
 CWD        Cold Weather Driver
1.  All fixtures are factory pre-wired for a single circuit. Provisions for
multiple switching/circuiting is optional.
2. Unless otherwise requested, all fixtures contain integral-mount
“power-on-board” drivers.
3.  All fixtures intended for continuous rows are provided with factory
installed quick-connect wiring.
4. Standard power supply (driver) is UL/CUL recognized, & is
available w/0-10V dimming capability & 120 - 277 universal voltage.
5. Standard emergency battery pack is a 10 Watt constant power,
self-testing, UL 924 listed pack from Iota Engineering - providing
1000 lumens of light for approximately 90 minutes. Battery packs
are integral mounted unless otherwise notified. *Note: Remote
mounted battery packs are not wet location listed.
6. Custom length fixtures and fixtures rows may require a longer lead
time. Contact specs@pallighting.com for more information.
7. RGBW power supply by EldoLED is UL recognized, and is
compatible with DALI and DMX protocols.
8. IP rated sensors and control systems are available. Contact
specs@pallighting.com for more information.